SIAM HYD

High Quality Cylinders For Heavy Duty Application

Hydraulic Cylinder For
SR-360/180-M111

Report Before Repair for Mechanical Maintenance

Before Repair After Repair

Job.M111

Iy EIN TTENTN e i



INSPECTION CHECK SHEET

Contractor : Siam Hydraulic Co., Ltd. Cylinder Name : Location :
DIMENSION:
Customer : Job : M111 Date :
STANDDARD RipnuAIN Ao BEFORE REPAIR AFTER REPAIR
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
SizE alagn | Andnge | #d DESCRIPTION sizé | ok | NO DESCRIPTION SizE ok |NoO
ushgudnandlaluuuaunu X 2360.00 | 360.09 | 360.00 H8 wunalailafiin/ valinau 2360.30 v TvialusignAn 2360.07 | V
Cylinder Tube |vfurngudnardlaluuusunu Y ©360.00 | 36009 | 36000 | H8 2360.01 v dantalnanig 2360.06 |
dnwRa luvianszuan - - - fsaafannaneial Aa@niTlullsing - < Honing & Polishing - V
dudguinaneuny 2180.00 | 179.96 | 179.92 7 Aaunuiisaaisafluidy - < 2179.96 | v
AMauisraunu (HRC) 60-70 HRC - - Fudaugngunanliaanainuny - v dannalatnng 62 HRC. |
Rod ANIWHILNY - - - asanthasunuiuunuinuiy - v Hard Chrome Plated - Y
ANATITBINNY - - - waziilusaaiian - - | AuAiRLazANANA MY - Y
inAgatanaunusugngu M150x2 - - - V M150x2 | v
\dushguénanegngu @354.00 | 353.94 | 353.85 f8 agluAiing 235388 | 235840 | v
1furnguéinans Piston Seal ©330.00 | 330.00 | 329.86 h9 atlumiiin 232092 | 2335.45 |
1UIASBI Guide #1 @348.00 | 347.94 | 347.85 8 agluANAR @34787 | 2354.99 |
1UIA5Y Guide #2 ©348.00 | 347.94 | 347.85 8 agluAiing @347.86 | wanududanlml 2354.99 |
Piston ~ [1u1m1i1984 Piston Seal 8.50 8.46 8.40 d10 aglumdiin 8.43 V Design lusinnauiavie - -
AU1ASDY Piston Seal 36.50 36.68 36.58 D10 agdluAinn 36.60 Y Honing & Polishing - -
uALdusnguinanesas O-Ring 188.20 188.27 188.20 H8 %yud'augngun'am"lu"a'anmmmu - N @188.20 | v
inRegngy M150x2 - - - Wasaniiganunuiugnguy - V M150x2 | v
anwgnguvialy - - - - fanuuu uaziilusasden - < - V
gnwviabl - - - fsaadaniinin Wiper - N - N
Front Cover [1uatdusingusinanssas Wiper 220500 | 20519 | 20500 | H10 | uszdudounenlisanainunu - N WaeTudaulng 2205.06 |
uInLduENAUENaN9ingIN Gland @242.00 242.07 242.00 H8 Feldanansansragavauinle - v @242.04 | v
1uALdUHIgUinaI9as Rod Seal 1 @20000 | 20012 | 200.00 H9 - V @200.06 | v
1UNALEURIAUENA19583 Rod Seal 2 2195.10 19517 | 195.100 H8 Fusufisaanszunnifiasan - N ?195.13 | v
AU AUENA19521 O-Ring 9 Head 1 @21680 | 21675 | 216.70 7 fanuimgadnliluszuuy - V waedugaulus 2216.73 |
Gland AR UAEUENA199D9 O-Ring ) Head 2 216.80 216.75 216.70 Fudaunaalieananuny - Y @216.73 | v
wuaLdusgudnanaingIn Head 2226.00 | 22595 | 225.90 addd@ansonsaasgauauala - Y 222592 | v
wumdudgudnateinlszancuny @180.00 180.06 180.00 H8 - Y 2180.03 | V




INSPECTION CHECK SHEET

Contractor : Siam Hydraulic Co., Ltd. Cylinder Name : Location
Customer : Job : M111 Date :
STANDDARD ANANURIN AU BEFORE REPAIR AFTER REPAIR
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
SIZE ﬁ'n‘imqm Fi’]LSﬂqm it DESCRIPTION SIZE OK | NO DESCRIPTION SIZE OK | NO
AUNALEURIALENA1NLNEIN O-ring Gland @226.00 226.07 226.00 H8 Fudaunanliaananunu - N iTan Over-Lay Ln@anvie LAz 2226.06 |
AU ALENA19LN O-ring @M Tube ©360.00 359.94 359.88 7 Aslignansansragauaunale - v 484 O-ring WEaNNAILFLILAS @359.96 |
Head Cylinder
AUIALEUENALANAN95BS O-ring @9 Tube @351.40 351.34 351.28 f7 - N ANTUNAYIE Honing & Polishing | @351.34 |
amwRanaly - - - c - N - N
I EudNguEna19ingIn O-ring Tube @360.00 359.94 359.88 f7 - N {@aN Over-Lay LN@7nvie LAY 2359.97 |
End Cylinder [vunmdusingudinanssas O-ring Tube @351.40 351.34 351.28 7 yiafin1s4m Honing Over Size - N 489 O-ring WEaHNASLIFLLGN 351.34 |
amwRanaly - - - - - v ANIUIAYIA Honing & Polishing - N
anwyialdl - - - c n# N laifinszuounis - N
Locking Ring
LnAe Locking Ring M150x2 - - = in# M1s0x2 | 13ifnseuaunig N
uWuAaA  |[anwvialy - - - nf v laifinszuaunis v
Screw (Tube) |anwwaly M24x3 - - - %yudfaua’nui@Lmzﬁuﬁﬂu’mdw M24x3 N wanududaulus 5 Pes. M24x3 |
Screw (Front) [anwwialal M16X2 - - - FudruFnusauanFagivanun M16x2 J wazufudaulusi 16 Ps. miex2 |

REPORT BY SERVICES ADMINISTRATOR

INSPECTION BY ENGINEER




Contractor : SIAM HYDRAULIC CO., LTD.
Customer : Job No : M111
Cylinder Name : Location : 3
CYLINDER INSPECTION
PART NAME ERE T HINELYIA) vingsoN
CYLINDER TUBE
1 vefisenidun@ame i
- el laiou Heoe@niBndlianuinuneadv
vinsu TiigguTnsu Tsng aunalallfitalinan
Rosva | [p3radnaunnlé
% X = ©360.30, Y=360.01
DU - $Fudausielmigndn 2. gindeninviefisaeiliundnuse

- gouA2 1neITN3 Honing & Polishing

(AUUUIANNA Max.360.09 111.)

3. Unnvialisl Chamfer @9

1sznavuda

ROD

D ajgu D 1ou Tuirou
Tsisron D 1¥ou Tiiou

- FOUFINY/ (983UA/ Y1 Hard Chrome/ (98599

- AUYUIANNA 1SO.f7

1. Bounuilseendandudw
2. nemgnguliaananuny
Wasanninanugnguidenuuy

ALLNY




CYLINDER INSPECTION

PART NAME DEIE T HINETiA)
PISTON
1. Mihgnguilsaenszunniiiesann
a ' i & o @ o
- AN WA Fou IR 1o Hyanudagaiinllluszuy
- 594 Seal Fou lsiaou 1¥on 2. ihasugnguilsasdeanmiauiu
- 304 Guide Fou liigon 1o fuunu ladansnsodunenlé
- 1Nde) Fou laiou 1ou
WNNEWE | FieaINIINAIgNguiia
auq - NAIGAFUIANTL FABITN MUY 1A Head FeanInUNL uaz Head
nasurudiugngulni
FRONT COVER
' . = A Ay %
1. 11 Wiper fso8ianfiinunii
- AN Fou 1o 2. Fugdou nen llaaniiesann
- 1haaw Ko 1o gnauANLUNILLNY
- 599 Wiper o 1o
A S &y '
auq wasuFuaIulny




CYLINDER INSPECTION

PART NAME DEIE T HINETiA)
GLAND

1. flseenszunndnudineniiesann

- e Fou liiarou ou Taiiron Hianuiangadnlllussuy

- 994 Seal Fou laiaou Fou liigou o, {ududiunusedidieminnis
wlden

o wasusudulng 3. fugdou nealiiaaniiiadann
QNGLAINUUUALILAY

HEAD CYLINDER

1. Fugnulseanszunniiesann

R RIERIT Taiarou Hyanudoigaudinllluszuy

- U171 Tube laigou 2. Gudan nesliinaniilesan

- 509 O-Ring Tafarou gnaUAINILWTILNY

- 1@ Gland laiaou

Oh-
=
-3

FoulSua wieu¥ou Over — Lay 11aume

AMUUIANO Honing & Polishing

WNNawWe ; iednnsdn

Honing & Polishing




CYLINDER INSPECTION

PART NAME

NOUBON

LTI

END CYLINDER

2, Aa a >
1. manuNﬂEULﬂuMﬂﬂ’]ﬁ‘h\i’]u

I w— = ==

- AN Tiou
- 1190 Tube liou wanewe ; viednnsdn
. , 4

- 3939 O-Ring Lirou Honing & Polishing
A ' o ] 9 A il '
U FoutlTuuds wiouyen Over — Lay 1haiuse

AMUUIANO Honing & Polishing

Screw (Tube) M24
= a =2 A
1. indeEudnusaainns ldanu

- AT nlaou D hinldou

wasuFuainulvg 5 Pes.




CYLINDER INSPECTION

PART NAME

NOUBON

LTI

TaasoN

Screw (Front) M16

a a K p A
1. IndeaEuannIaa N Eeu

A L N
wasusuamlninuye

- AT BIGE D lainJaou
U waeuFuaIului 16 Pes.
SEAL KIT
a al A
1. gpdadiavu@enaainnigld
- AN nfagu D linlaen NURELPR ST e

2. thafuandsninliiengnislam

URINTZLANAU




Mumssen/lszneunaznaaal Hydraulic Test (Job.M111)

HYDRAULIC TEST REPORT

CUSTOMER NAME:

PROJECT NO.: SR-360/180-M111
BORE: 03360

STROKE: -

DELIVERY DATE: -

TEST PRESSURE

WORKING PRESSURE: 150 Bar

TEST BY

SERVICES TECHNICIAN

TYPE: 360x180
ROD: 0180

QUALTITY: 1 Set

MAXIMUM TEST: 200 Bar

INSPECTION BY

TESTING TIME: 30 Minute

ENGINEER

' Siam Hydraulic Co.,Ltd.
888 Lasalle Road, Bangna Tai, Bangna, Bangkok 10260

Tel./Fax. 02-399 0939 E-mail : Salel@siamhyd.com, website : www.siamhyd.com

SIAMHYD

3



Siam Hyd

High quality cylinders for heavy duty application






